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Athletics (Ticketing) Ron Lynch Ronald.Lynch@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Copy Center Joy Seifert Joy.Seifert@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Dining Josh Krupinski Joshua.Krupinski@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Eberly & Minority Centers Jason Woodward jason.woodward@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Library Janet Douglas janet.douglas@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Parking Sherri Kaspar sherri.kaspar@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Renee's Survivior Shop Renee Schick Renee.Schick@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Rocket Card Joy Seifert Joy.Seifert@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Rocket Wireless Joy Seifert Joy.Seifert@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Satellite Gift Shop Josh Krupinski Joshua.Krupinski@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Student Billing Erna Nieman Erna.Nieman@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Student Rec Center Billie Brunn Billie.Brunn@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Student Union Brenda Young Brenda.Young2@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
Surplus Mike Byrd Michael.Byrd@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
UT Press Yarko Kuk yaroslav.kuk2@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
UTMC -- Outpatient Pharmacy Holiday Caton & Holly Smith Holiday.Caton@utoledo.edu & Holly.Smith3@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
UTMC & UTP Billing Laura Kern Laura.Kern@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu
UTP -- Customer Service Glendale Angie West Angie.West@utoledo.edu Scott Polak Scott.Polak@utoledo.edu


	Sheet1

